

SAVE THE DATE

SEPTEMBER 28, 2023

VIBIANA DTLA

5:30 - 9 PM

Join us for a spectacular night including dinner and libations while we honor community members and celebrate our mission.

www.thelatrust.org



The Los Angeles Trust for Children's Health

Putting the care in student healthcare

OUR MISSION

Bridging health and education to achieve student wellness

OUR VISION

A world where every student is healthy and successful



Event Schedule







The 2022 L.A. Trust Champion Award winner and Director of Los Angeles County Department of Public Health, Dr. Barbara Ferrer (right) with The L.A. Trust's Board President, Brandon Burriss (left) and the Executive Director of The L.A. Trust, Maryjane Puffer.



If you have any questions, please contact Julie Edens at **i.edens@thelatrust.org** or visit **thelatrust.org**

Event Schedule

5:30 PM Courtyard Reception Hors-d'oeuvres, open bar, entertainment

6:30 PM Dinner and Live Auction8 PM Award Ceremony

COMPLIMENTARY VALET

COCKTAIL/BUSINESSFORMAL



Sponsorship Opportunities



Presenting Sponsor \$50,000

- Reserved Front-Row Table for 10 Guests
- Logo Recognition as Presenting Sponsor on Website, Email Announcements & Social Media
- Presenting Sponsor Logo at Event
- Verbal Recognition at Event
- Acknowledgement on Press Release
- Opportunity to Speak at Event

Diamond Sponsor \$25,000

- Reserved Front-Row Table for 10 Guests
- Logo Recognition on Website, Email Announcements & Social Media
- Diamond Sponsor Logo at Event
- Verbal Recognition at Event
- Acknowledgment on Press Release

Platinum Sponsor \$15,000

- Reserved Table for 10 Guests
- Logo Recognition on Website, Email Announcements & Social Media
- Platinum Sponsor Logo at Event
- Verbal Recognition at Event
- Acknowledgement on Press Release

Gold Sponsor \$10,000

- Reserved Table for 10 Guests
- Logo Recognition on Website, Email Announcements & Social Media
- Gold Sponsor Logo at Event
- Verbal Recognition at Event
- Acknowledgement on Press Release

Silver Sponsor \$5,000

- Reserved Seating for 8 Guests
- Logo Recognition on Website and Email Announcements
- Silver Sponsor Logo at Event

Bronze Sponsor \$3,000

- Reserved Seating for 4 Guests
- Logo Recognition on Website and Email Announcements
- Bronze Sponsor Logo at Event

Individual Tickets \$200

Individual Tickets go on sale August 2, 2023 at www.thelatrust.org



Sponsorship Form

Please download this page and email the completed form to i.edens@thelatrust.org



Contact Name

2023.

Yes! I would like to support The L.A. Trust Salute to Student Health by purchasing a sponsorship:		
	Presenting Sponsor	\$50,000
	Diamond Sponsor	\$25,000
	Platinum Sponsor	\$15,000
	Gold Sponsor	\$10,000
	Silver Sponsor	\$5,000
	Bronze Sponsor	\$3,000
*Nonprofit organizations, individuals, and couples I will not be purchasing a sponsorship but enclosed is my donation of: \$		
Individual Tickets go on sale August 2, 2023 at www.thelatrust.org		
If mailing a check, please make payable to The L.A. Trust and mail it to:		
The L.A. Trust Attn: Maryjane Puffer 333 S. Beaudry Avenue, 29th Floor Los Angeles, CA 90017		

Title

Company/Organization

Address

City State Zip

Phone

Email

Please list or acknowledge as...

If using a logo, please email a high-resolution

Sponsorships are requested before August 1,

2023. Any sponsorships received after the deadline are not guaranteed the same amount of recognition. If you have any questions please contact Julie Edens at **i.edens@thelatrust.org**



image to j.edens@thelatrust.org before August 1,